Parts List

' A75 Direct Drive
Planetary Thread
- & Form Rolling
‘Machine with
Precision FLUS

STARTER

Mechanism

Reed

Machinery, Inc.

10A New Bond St.
Worcester, MA 01606

Direct Drive

Phone: 508-595-9090
Fax: 508-595-0002
sales@ reed-machinery.com






~
~N
"ol /
ASSY WY 439008 33 N
\
\ - — _ /
- ~
Y ~ \\\\\\W.I/ /// ®
g \ h / v \/
N
. e \
\ \ // . Sy ,
\\\ // /\ - \_\ y
\ / N 4 /|.l\\ .
_ \ $ i
(444 f N @ oy \
(2 SiZ | Q ~— \
Il S0Z)(51z
\
\
\ 011Yz11Y501
//./// 857 o0
N \
\ N "/ €0z
\ N /// 2 (2 £ = qr: &
N - . . v02
= = — 560)| /A 1c2) (212 !
/ - _ SRS L Vi 0zl _
Q i )
¥£08856 "33 S - I
¥39NI3 0334 |
— »
O o _
ignassy o : _
NOVHL ¥IMOT m_m/ |
" wNolLiaay- oL ievi Te
. TS o
{1
+ - 11!
IIHH i T
H
1t
i i
L + o

Figure 1. Table Top Assembly



 TABLE TOP ASSEMBLY(PRECISION PLUS STARTER)SEE FIGURE 1

ITEM | QTY _ DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
201 [ 1 [ 1/2-13 STD. HEX NUT B9017980
C[202 1 1 [1-8 HEX JAM NUT , . B9049540
1203 1 [ SPRING COMPRESSION 72#/IN .338x.75x.055 B9355595
204 | 2 | 1/4-20x3/4 FLAT HD. CAP SCREW B9415593
[205 | 4 |1/4-20x3/4 HEX HD. CAP SCREW B9420852|
206 | 2 |5/16-18x1-1/2 HEX HD. CAP SCREW B9420896
207 | 2 | BEARING BRONZE .25x.375x.625 189464450
208 | 1 | WASHER STANDARD 1/2 ' C9580290
[209 | 1~ | GALLEY ADJUSTING SCREW C9580351
210 | 1| ADJUSTABLE_LOCK PIN. C9581451
211 | 1| PLATE COLLAR C9582110] -
212 | 1| PLATE UPPER WEAR 9582391
[2137 1| PLATE LOWER WEAR C9582392
214 | 1| SUIDE FEED C9582430
215 | 8 | 1/4 LOCK WASHER B9588013]
1276 | 2 | 5/16 SPRING WASHER B9588014
{217 [ 1 [ SPRING 2" DIE B9590131
218 | 1 | LOCATOR SPRING B9669180
219 | 1 | HOUSING SPRING B9669190
220 | 1 | BRACKET SPRING HOUSING D9668930
221 | 2 | 3/8 HARD GROUND WASHER B93/5182
222 | 2 | 1/4=20x1/2 HEX HD. CAP SCREW B9420850
223 | 2 | 1/4=20x1 HEX HD. CAP SCREW B9420854 | -
224 | 2 | 3/8-16x2 HEX HD. SCREW B9420938
225 | 1 | SHOULDER GUIDE . C9583000
226 | 4 | 1/4-20x3/8 HEX HD. CAP SCREW B9604510
227 | 1 | ADJUSTING SCREW B9669400
228 | 1 | KEY . - C9669410
229 | 1 | BRACKET SUDE SUPPORT 9720570
230 | 1| BLOCK ADAPTER D9720620
231 | 1 | BLOCK ARM MOUNTING 1C9720660.
232 | 1| ARM SPRING C9720680
233 | 1 | KEEPER 9720690
234 | 1| PIN PNOT B9720760
235 | 1| HOLDER FEED SLIDE C9720770
236 | 1 | 1/4-20 HEX JAM NUT [CLASS 15]|B9037830
237 | 1| 1/4-20x3/4 SOC. HD. CAP SCREW CLASS 15][B4 14493
238 | 4 | 1/4—20x1—1/4 SOC. HD. CAP SCREW CLASS 15]|B94 14496
239 | 4 | 1/4=20x2-3/% SOC. HD. CAP SCREW CIASS 15][B9414502
{240 1 CLASS 15]|B9414840

#3-32x1/8 CUP PT. SOC. SET SCREW






4IGNNN_1avd

NOILdI¥OS3Q ALO | W3L
691G/¢69 Lo Z/L H3IHSYM | Tz !
867 1¢v64 91 L.Z X EL=Z/1L QH X3H ‘dvI—-MIYOS Z Z
¥YS9v L 769 91 2/1=€ X ¢1-2/1 QH 20S ‘dvD—MINoS vy | ¢
27697 1¥69 91 2/1—% X 11-8/S QH 20S ‘dvD—-M340S 9 v
L8V Z¥ 69 971 .S X 8/S» 1IMOA—NIY 4 G
0¥ 208560 HIHSYM ¢ 9
Y¥S 1Y 68 91 .8 X 11-8/G QH X3H dvO—-M3¥0S | ¢ |
106569 01 L X gL=2/L QH X3H dvO-mM3dos 4 S
01GZ8S6D . 310 AYYNOILYLS—dNVT1D ¢ | s
09+v06963 .06 ‘310—¥Y3QT0H | 0l
0S¥069690 CONILSNPAY—-MINDS 14 Ll
0/%06963 'd'H .06 ‘ONIMOVE 310-X0074 | Z1
L 6G08S6D 2310 AYYNOILYLS—¥30VdS | Cl
' GS9Y¥ 169 8/, “IWOIYIHIS—YIHSYM - Z | vl
9G9¥¥ 169 L “IVOIY3IHIS = HIHSYM Z Gl
02706968, 43ATNOHS—YIHSYM Z 91
_oio%@m %anzm YIHSYM | Z /L

v mmjoz mmm Zm_\ﬁmm< 4<ZQEQQ< dO.Ll ﬂmﬁ




Figure 2. Rocker Arm Assembly

SECTION A-A



75671l v6ed

M3¥OS 13S Id dNJ ¢/1X91-8/¢ ] 1 vZ1
7580269 M3YIS dvd "OH X3H 1x0z-¢/1 | ¢ | ¢zl
081G6/¢69 v/l YIHSYM | ¢ 44
00,0Z/.69 301NS 0335 y3Ldvav | | 121
6S60Z1649 M34IS dvD "QH X3H ¥/1-¢x91-8/¢ | 1 i
0S902/ 60 J18VISNraY WA | | 611
01S/8569 AYD ¥3MOT04 | | gl
02088564 Q1S 'H1 $2-8/¢ XaH INN | | m
S 1088564 0¥0'XGLEXS/ 8/C MO0 dIHSYM | | 91|
1088569 CC0XGZLEXGZ9 91 /G ONINAS MIHSYM | | S
00G/8G69 . ONIMYIS | 2 | vl
L /v /856Y ONVH LHOIY ON3 Q0¥ | | Cll
0/v/8G6Y ONVH 1431 ON3 Qod | | Zil
09502/ 60 WYY 43N00Y | L L1l
¢Z/ 18560 CINOD ¥3OVAS | 7 | 0Ll
102918560 LONd 1S0d | | 601
00218560 1S0d LOAd 13xovea | 1 801
01208G6D L0 ONOT INN || 01
19208560 YIHSYM | L | 901
9¢602¥649 M3YOS d¥D "QH X3H ¢/ 1x91-8/¢ | 7 | g0l
268021V 69 M3YOS dvD "QH X3H ¥/¢x81-91/G | | 01
ZvSyLv69 M3YIS dvd 'GH 00S v/¢ Zx81-91/S | ¢ | ¢0l
0/£62¢69 334930 S¥ YOLOINNOD | 1 201
0/26+v069 ¥2-8/¢ X3H QIS INN | Z [ 101
Olv 12069 M@ LHOYLS ONILIH | | 001
YIGNNN  1MYd NOILdI¥0S3Q ALD | WAL

¢ %1l m%o: E@Z@Sm? NGV d3400d




Figure 2A. Solid Rocker Arm Assembly (Optional)



PGEY L 768 M3YIS 13S ‘Id dn0 Z/1x9L-8/¢ | 1 1z
6602164 W3OS dv¥D "aH X3H ¥/1-2x91-8/¢ | | 07
016/8569 Wy ¥IMOM04 | | 61
0Z08856EY QLS H $2-8/¢ XIH INN | 1 gl
G1088664 00 XGLEXC. §/C MOOT ¥IHSYM | | L1
71088664 ZCOXGZLICXCZY 9L/C ONAS HIHSvm |- 1 | 91
00G/B56Y ONMYIE | 7 Gl
L/ ¥/ 8GCEY ONYH LHOR ONJ QoM | 1 1
0LV /8SEY ONYH 1437 GN3 Q0¥ | | 1
0/088660 WAy 800 | 1 4
CTLLBGBD INOD ¥3IVdS | ¢ L
0C918660 | LOAd ww% | 0l
oo?mw ) 1S0d 1ONd 13AovaE | | 5
LCOREHD Z ONOT INN| 1 8
@moxq 60 YIHSYM | L /
9¢ 6027649 MINOS dyD "OH X3IH /1 1x91-8/¢ | ¢ g
76R07v64 MINOS dvD "QH X3H ¥/exe1-91/6 | | S
Sy Ly 6d M3IYOS dv0 'AH 00S v/C 7X81-91/S | ¢ v
0.¢62¢69 334930 S¥ HO0LD mzzog | ¢
0/$6v068 7¢-8/¢ X3H 015 z 7
OlLy1i206d MO LHOYIS gz_. E ] |
YIGWON  [Vd NOILdI¥OS3Q ALD | WAL




IIIIIIIIIIIIIII

AR
JUIUUN

i
™ -~ T ToTTmeo I !
|-||.m a wlu_l..lIlu..L.uIlI:I-l..I-Il-I-I-I;- —
H 0ot “ B -
=

lllllllllllllll

@/ S
BN
5
/ a
ce N
' IS
N o N
NMOHS ‘ 3
10N o¢ \ . 1 .m
)
= ol o
\\\\l‘m N ®
NMOHS (77 i \ (sz &
LON , ! : %
. 8 _ |
| _ @
, oo _
9l | _
_ '
S1 ! _
_ iy i \ 4
(s




© JYNDI4 IISATIWISSY IATNT 19310

J3IWNN  Lyvd NOILdI¥IS3a ALD | W3LI
2IvG8v6 ATGW3SSY 3SOH I 2
0681206 ONILLI4 3SY39 2 €
C6YPIvG M3HIS dv3 'dH '20S O ¥/€ X JANNQ2-v/1 8 S
CVASTATAS M3YIS dvd 'aH '20S ‘D7 2/1-1 X IYNN9I-8/€E 2 + 9
GCPer 6 07 ,2 X vIOd 2/1 NId 13M0a I L
6EVIEYE M3AIS 493 'OH X3H v/1-2 X JANNET-2/1 t 01
¥£998C6 (PS-N#1YD FINLIVLIT M3IND LANMDIOT ONINY3d | 43y 11
0LE/8S6 | (H22€L9 #1VYD NIMWIL) € SSYII 089 TIONY14 dNI 1 €1
08E£/8G6 (88EL9 #1¥3Q NIMWILY € SSYID ONINY34 3INOD I a!
06€£.856 (OITIECWH #19YD NIMWILY € SSVYI1D ONIdv3d dN) I Gl
00¥£8S6 OPITECWH #1Y3 NIMWILY € SSVTD ONIdv3d 3INOD I .91
£1088G6 . JIHSYM ONINAS 2/1 v 81
y£288G6 (P2IMLH#LYD NIAWIL) JIHSYMMIOT 9ONIgv3g i 61.
0528856 (MA=T-T10#19YD INVTI-33v¥D) d3FHSYM ‘0 'H 8/¢ 2 02
1065656 (P62SIVH#1YI MYNOILYNY 03TV3S 034411 a3719n0d I 12
0988696 ONIY v3S I 22
0G816S6 Wv2 3407 01 I £e
0/106S6 Wvy2 3407 9 1 v
0220656 Wvd 3407 8 I Ge
0165656 JANIVLIY v3S I 92
0G88696 RERNEN 1 L2
0865896 JIANILS NIVW I 82
067/896 OILVY T:S21) ¥30N03y 033dS I 62
0£2£896 31V d NOILNWD I o€
2689596 971 #/€ X 8/€ X 8/& A3 I £
0251896 D71 .8 X '9S 8/C A3 I 2€
99%/8G6 GG2/Iv# "1V¥D YNOILYNY v3S 110 I €€
005696 ONISNOH 31aNIdS I Ve




SECTION X-X

Figure 4. Upper Track Assembly




Upper Track Assembly
(see Figure 4)

g
a
B

Description

1/4-20 x 2-1/2 hex head screw
1/4-20 x 1” hex head screw
1/4-20 x 3/4 hex head screw
3/8-16 x 1” hex head screw

3/8 x 1-1/4 hex head screw
3/8-16 x 1-1/2 hex head screw
3/8-16 x 3-1/2 socket head screw
3/8-24 x.2-1/4 hex head screw
3/8-16 x 2-1/2 sq. head set screw
10 1/4-20 x 3/8 socket head screw
11 3/8 washer

12 1/4 lock washer

13 3/8 lock washer

14 jacking block

15 upper adjustable track

16 upper stationary track

17 track stand

18 mounting “U” bracket
19 upper track bracket
20 - adjusting sleeve

21 track tie bar
22 track stand spacer



Figure 5. Lower Track Assembly



LOWER TRACK ASSEMBLY,SEE FIGURE 5

ITEM | QTY ‘ ~ DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1 1| BUSHING, FLANGED BRONZE 9374457
2 2 | SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP 9414490
3 3 | SCREW, FLAT HEAD CAP 9415593
4 4 | SCREW, HEX. HD. CAP 9420852
5 2 | SCREW, HEX. HD. CAP 9420854
6 2 | SCREW, HEX. HD. CAP 9420860
7 1| NUT, STD. HEX 1/2-13 9017980
8 1| WASHER, STD. 9580290
9 1| SCREW, ADJUSTABLE 9580353
10 1| PIN, ADJUSTABLE 9581451
11 | 1 | PLATE, COLLAR 9582110
12 | 8 | WASHER LOCK 1/4 9588013
13 1| BRACKET, GALLEY MOUNTING 9669140]|
14 1 | BRACKET, MOUNTING 9669150
15 | 2 | WASHER, 3/8 HARD GROUND 9375182
16 | 2 | SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP ' 9414438
17 | 2 | SCREW, SOC. HD. CAP 9414491
18 | 2 | SCREW, HEX. HD. CAP 9420938
19 1| SCREW, ADJUSTING 9669400
20 1 | KEY - 9669410
21 1| CYLINDER, PANCAKE 9595373
22 1| BRACKET, GALLEY SUPPORT 19720580
23 | 2 | 'SCREW, ADJUSTING 9720710
24 1 | PIN, STOP - 9669510
25 1| TRACK, 2" LOWER ADJUSTABLE 9720880
26 1 | TRACK, 2" LOWER STATIONARY 9720890
27 1| SPACER, PART STOP CYL. MTG. 9721410




ASSY NOYNL ¥3ddft IO Lavd

. AYUL UIddi AUYNOILYLS N
4« lllll — - a- - — s 4 4 e 4 i 2 0 St e st 0 ¢ i 4 o st 0 4
™ Vo

i - /., : .\®‘ : . — \a, . ’

f=

Figure 6. Upper Top Rail Assembly



0£8/506~8 0Z-¥/1 WYF ‘LNN ] <l
08102£6-0 STV dOL ¥04 1OAld Z Z1
0£10246-0 SUVY dOL ¥O4 L1INOWHE LOAId Z Ll
0CYB6996-0 dOL ¥3ddn vy } 0l
- £108856-8 AHLSZO'X Q1062 X Q000§ MD07 “4IHSYM | O 6
060£856~-0 | ANIWLSNCAY TIvY dOL “Yvd 4 8
1B918G6~D avisnray ‘Ia3ans Z L
658G/56—4 Eﬁm 8L'L X 0Z-¥/1] 3GVLSNray ‘I1aNvH 1 9
6580ZY6-8 - v/1=2 X 0Z-v/1 dVO'QH'X3IH ‘MINDS| 2 g
55807V 6-4 v/1=1 X 0Z-¥/1 d¥D'aH'X3IH ‘MANOS | L 4
1680Z¥6~-9 8/S X 0Z-¥/1 dVO'QH'XIH *MINDS | ¥ ¢
LYY Iv6—8 ¢/L X 0Z-v/1L "O'H'S ‘MIOS| ¥ 4
0184506-4 :sm\m Wyr ‘INN| 2 |
YIGNNN LYVd NOILdI¥40S3a | - [INVNO| W3l

9 34N

JISATANISSY TIVY dOL d3ddn




\\ L :
LS
] 418

- l‘plq’
Eil

T — e

AENISSY
MOVHL d43MOT 40 L¥vd
AIVYL

IMOT AYYNOILYIS d

S e = T

EOR

Figure 7. Lower Top Rail Assembly



0¢8.¢06~9

0Z~¥/1 WYr ‘LNN l 9l
0810Z.6-0 SUVY dOL 804 LOAd | 2 Sl
0410226-0 STVY dOL ¥O4 L3MOVNE LOAd | ¢ 7l
0Z¥6996-0 , | dOL ¥3IMOT “livy | ¢l
€108856~4 DHLGZO'X Q10SZ" X Q000S" X007 ‘N3IHSYM | 9 zZl
z108866-9 'MHISLO'X Q191/€X QOSLS" ONIYdS ‘NIHSYM l Ll
082¢856-0 (dIL) LOAId VY dOL } 0l
060£866-0 ININLISNraY ivd doL ‘¥va | 2 6
1691856~0 | . angvisnray ‘IAIS | 7 | 8
8S8S/56—8 lanis 811 x 0¢-¥/1] 318v1SNray ‘310NVH ! L
6580Zv6~8 v/1~2 X 0Z-%/1 dvO'QH'XIH ‘M3¥DS Z 9
SG80ZV6-4 V/L=1 X 0Z-%/1 dVO'QH'X3IH ‘MI¥DS | -
1G80ZY6—4 8/6 X 0Z=v/1 dVO'QH'XIH ‘MINOS | ¥ 4
L6777 Ly6—98 Z/V X 0Z-v/1L "OH'S ‘MINOS | ¢ ¢
L8YY LY 6~ Z/L X Ze-0l# "O'H'S ‘MINOS | L | 2
0184506~8 .. Li-8/S WYl ‘IAN | 2 !
YIANNN Lavd NOILJI¥OS3Q "INVND | W3l

/ 34N914

33S'ATENISSY VY dOL HIMOT




Figure 8. RTH Die Adaprer



RTH Die Adapter

(see Figure 8)

Item Description

spindle

RTH segments

slinger, 10mm

90° stationary die spacer, Smm
3/8-16 x 4 socket head cap screw
1/2-13 x 1-1/4 socket set screw

AWV RN =



Figure 9. RK Die Adapter



RK Die Adapter

(see Figure 9)

- Item Description

HBEYOoNaWV RO N+

spindle

RK die adapter

RK adapter key

slinger, 5Smm

90° stationary die spacer, Smm
Smm spacer

RK die clamp

1/4-20 x 1/2 socket head cap screw
3/8-16 x 3-1/2 socket head cap screw
3/8-16 x 3/4 flat head screw

1/2-13 x 1-1/4 socket set screw



- TABLE TOP ASSEMBLY(PRECISION PLUS STARTER),SEE FIGURE 1

#8-32x1/8 CUP PT. SOC. SET SCREW

ITEM | QTY , DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
201 1 | 1/2-13 STD. HEX NUT B9017980
S 12021 1 | 1-8 HEX JAM NUT , , B9049540
1203 1 | SPRING COMPRESSION 72#/IN .338x.75x.055 B9355595
204 | 2 | 1/4-20x3/4 FLAT HD. CAP SCREW ' B9415593
1205 | 4 | 1/4-20x3/4 HEX HD. CAP SCREW B9420852
“l206 | 2 |5/16-18x1-1/2 HEX HD. CAP SCREW B9420896
207 | -2 | BEARING BRONZE .25%.375x.625 1B9464450
208 | 1 | WASHER STANDARD 1/2” ' C9580290
209 | 1 | GALLEY ADJUSTING SCREW C9580351
210 | 1 | ADJUSTABLE LOCK PIN. C9581451
211 1 PLATE COLLAR C9582110
212 | 1 | PLATE UPPER WEAR C9582391
12137 1 | PLATE LOWER WEAR C9582392
214 1| SLIDE FEED C9582430
215 | 8 | 1/4 LOCK WASHER B9588013
1216 | 2 |5/16 SPRING WASHER B9588014
217 | . 1 [ SPRING 2" DIE B9590131
218 1 | LOCATOR SPRING B9669180
219 1 | HOUSING SPRING B9669190
220 1| BRACKET SPRING HOUSING D9668930
221 [ 2 ] 3/8 HARD GROUND WASHER B9375182
222 | 2 11/4-=20x1/2 HEX HD. CAP SCREW B9420850
223 | 2 | 1/4-20x1 HEX HD. CAP SCREW B9420854 | -
224 | 2 [ 3/8-16x2 HEX HD. SCREW B9420938
225 | 1 | SHOULDER GUIDE . C9583000
1226 | 4 |1/4-20x3/8 HEX HD. CAP SCREW B9604510
227 1 | ADJUSTING SCREW B9669400
2281 1 [KeY I C9669410
229 1 | BRACKET SUDE SUPPORT 9720570
230 1 | BLOCK ADAPTER D9720620
231 1 | BLOCK ARM MOUNTING C9720660.
232 1 | ARM SPRING C9720680
233 | 1 | KEEPER C9720690
234 1 | PIN PNVOT B9720760
235 1| HOLDER FEED SLIDE C9720770
236 1 1/4-20 HEX JAM NUT [CLASS 15]|B9037830
237 1 1/4-20x3/4 SOC. HD. CAP SCREW CLASS 15]|B414493
238 | 4 | 1/4-20x1-1/4 SOC. HD. CAP SCREW CLASS 15]{B9414496
239 | 4 [ 1/4-20x2-3/4 SOC. HD. CAP SCREW CLASS 15]|B9414502
1240 1 CLASS 15]|B9414840






Made in USA

Reed Maéhinéfy, Inc. A75

Direct Drive

. A75N FOR NAILS |A75T FOR THREADING

SPECIFICATIONS

Planetary Thread
& Form Rolling
Machine

| - R N with _
Thread n . .
Fe, to 3” Direct Drive
Lengths Teq | UPTO

DleRSI?I:EdS 75t0 200 | 75t0 200 | 75to 200 | 75 to 200

Shown with optional
sound enclosure/guard.

1.6x14 63 x 53 1.6x 1.4
meters inches meters

All maximum values may not be attained sifnultaneously

Th.e direct drive i
Features: otunted on hinges
Model A7SN . ; D e
» For rolling nails up to 2000 parts 4 MELAMBRNSE  position (as shown).
per minute ' _ _ '
» Screw shank to .138” (3.5mm) wire ) -
~ diameter | _ e
‘¢ Ring shank to .200” (5mm) wire -  Hantiamety T
diameter | Machinery, Inc.
Model A75T

10A New Bond St.
Worcester, MA 01606

e For threading screws and bolts up
to 1200 parts per minute

* 3/8” (9.5mm) diameter capacity Phone: 508-595-9090

. ‘ Fax: 508-595-0002

calaa/™ raad-marhinars Anm






